ALBO D'ORO PREMIO “COPPA TIMINERI” TROFEO CHALLENGER

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

ANDREA LUZIO

ALFREDO CHIODI

Club Canottieri Roggero Lauria
SALVATORE PICCIURRO
Club Canottieri Roggero Lauria
SALVATORE SCIUTO
Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
ANDREA MAROTTA

Club Nautico Gela

OLIVER RICCOBONO
Circolo Vela Sicilia

MARCO GENNA

Societa Canottieri Marsala
GIAMPIERO PAGLIARO
Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
MARCO GENNA

Societa Canottieri Marsala
SILVIA ADORNI

Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
TOMMASO DE FONTES
Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
GIANMARCO LIVOTI
Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
GIULIO GENNA

Societa Canottieri Marsala
GIULIO GENNA

Societa Canottieri Marsala
GIANMARCO LIVOTI
Circolo Velico Kaucana
GILDA NASTI

Circolo della Vela Sicilia



