

ALBO D'ORO PREMIO "COPPA TIMINERI" TROFEO CHALLENGER

2011	ANDREA LUZIO ALFREDO CHIODI Club Canottieri Roggero Lauria
2012	SALVATORE PICCIURRO Club Canottieri Roggero Lauria
2013	SALVATORE SCIUTO Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
2014	ANDREA MAROTTA Club Nautico Gela
2015	OLIVER RICCOBONO Circolo Vela Sicilia
2016	MARCO GENNA Società Canottieri Marsala
2017	GIAMPIERO PAGLIARO Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
2018	MARCO GENNA Società Canottieri Marsala
2019	SILVIA ADORNI Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
2020	TOMMASO DE FONTES Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
2021	GIANMARCO LIVOTI Circolo Nautico NIC Catania
2022	GIULIO GENNA Società Canottieri Marsala
2023	GIULIO GENNA Società Canottieri Marsala
2024	GIANMARCO LIVOTI Circolo Velico Kaucana
2025	GILDA NASTI Circolo della Vela Sicilia